brennenstuhl®

Product information

Garant Bretec cable reel 50m HO5VV-F 3G1,5 *GB*

With the unique Bretec® Anti Cable Twist System for comfortable
working.

« No more dangerous twisting of connected appliances when winding or unwinding.

« Reel body made from special plastic fitted to a galvanised steel tube frame.

« Innovative and ergonomic cable guide handle “cable pilot" for perfect cable-management during
winding. Handle commutes on both sides and allows easy carrying and cable storage. For right
and left handed easy to rewind.

- Rotary handle for comfortable rolling up.

- With 3-way socket outlet 13 A BS with self-closing cover providing protection against dust and
contamination.

- With thermal cut-out protection against overheating.

« Scope of delivery: 1x Garant Bretec cable reel in red cable colour (50m, 3-way socket outlet, reel
@290mm) - in best brennenstuhl® quality

Telefon: +49 (0) 7071-880 10
Telefax: +49 (0) 70 71-876 57
www.brennenstuhl.com
info@brennenstuhl.de
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Hugo Brennenstuhl GmbH & Co.
Kommanditgesellschaft

Seestr. 1-3

72074 Tiibingen, Germany

All products in this catalogue are subject to technical changes.
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Product number

EAN-Code

up

(able length

Additional cable length

(able designation

(able quality

Cable colour

Degree of protection (IP)

Reel diameter

Weight of product (without packaging)
Length of product (without packaging)
Width of product (without packaging)
Height of product (without packaging)
Weight of product (including packaging)
Length of product (including packaging)
Width of product (including packaging)
Height of product (including packaging)

Design protected. / Patent pending.

Kommanditgesellschaft, Sitz Tiibingen
Registergericht Stuttgart, HRA 380573
Persdnlich haftende Gesellschafter:

H. Brennenstuhl GmbH, Sitz Tiibingen
Registergericht Stuttgart, HRB 380156
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50m

Om
HO5VV-F3G1,5
PV(/ Plastic
red

1P20

290 mm

6,59 kg

18,50 cm
28,00 cm
37,00 cm

6,90 kg

19,50 cm
29,00 cm
37,00 cm
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